
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 
 
CONTRACTOR: ___ ACES BEHAVIOR SERVICES___________________AMENDMENT #:  __1___ 
   
GRANT # if applicable: __________________________________________AGREEMENT #:    _____ 
 
ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 
 
GRANT NAME: ___ESSER ARP IDEA ________________________           DATE: _09/14/2023___ 
 
 
FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:   IDEA HANDICAPPED AND GENERAL 
 
ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT: IDEA Handicapped Special Funds, General Funds and ARP ESSER IDEA 611 
 
ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $$594,756 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:   $ 
     
       ___√__ACTUAL     OR    ________ESTIMATE 
 
AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $0 
 
       ________ INCREASE OR   _______DECREASE 
 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:   

• IDEA HANDICAPPED SPECIAL FUNDS Account, account # 2504-5034-56903, in the amount of $164,837 
• General Funds Account, account # 190490-00-56694 in the amount of $241,436 
• ESSER ARP IDEA 611 Account, account # 2554-6404-56903, in the amount of $188,483 

 
FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT:    
 
DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT:  Please reduce the IDEA Handicapped Special Funds Account  
by $188,483 making it $164,837, please ADD funding source ESSER ARP IDEA 611 ACCOUNT #   
account # 2554-6404-56903 in the amount of $188,483 to the original contract ACES Behavior Services,  
Location Code: 0490.  
PLEASE NOTE THERE IS NO CHANGE IN THE DOLLAR AMOUNT STATED IN THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT OF 
$594,756______ 
 
ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 
 
 
CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
      (Name)            (Date) 
 
 
      __________________________________________ 
      (Title) 
 
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President                (Date) 
 
 


























